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Women / XB / Jr C1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valeria Pena183
Champions - Texas

9.600 9.850 9.6509.800 38.900
1 2T 2 3T 1 

1 

Kate Higginbotham630
Thornton's Gymnastic

9.400 9.900 9.6509.450 38.400
7T 1 9 3T 2 

2 

Helena Castelluccio276
Champions Academy

9.500 9.850 9.4509.550 38.350
3T 2T 5T 9 3 

3 

Renna Waltrip887
Alamo Gymnastics

9.500 9.550 9.5509.650 38.250
3T 7 3T 6T 4 

4 

Zoe Pearsall399
Majestic

9.400 9.700 9.6509.250 38.000
7T 4 10T 3T 5 

5 

Ryan Ramirez865
Santa Fe Sports

9.300 9.600 9.7009.100 37.700
11* 5T 13 2 6T

6T

Audrina Munoz430
NWK SPORTS

9.450 9.050 9.5509.650 37.700
6 12 3T 6T 6T

6T

Brooke Chiang658
Lobo

9.300 9.500 9.3509.550 37.700
11* 8 5T 10T 6T

6T

Maggie Boudreault249
Alamo Gymnastics

9.500 9.250 9.3509.550 37.650
3T 11 5T 10T 9 

9 

Jordyn Dumas628
Thornton's Gymnastic

9.550 9.600 9.5008.850 37.500
2 5T 14 8 10 

10 

Mina Yilmaz458
Sugar Land

9.400 9.350 9.1009.550 37.400
7T 10 5T 12 11 

11 

Elle Poindexter151
World Champions Cntr

8.700 8.950 9.8009.850 37.300
13 14 1 1 12 

12 

Phoebe Davis825
Santa Fe Sports

9.350 9.400 9.0009.200 36.950
10 9 12 14 13 

13 

Eden Miller397
Majestic

8.000 9.000 9.0509.250 35.300
14 13 10T 13 14 

14 
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